Arriving passengers by route - month of November 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in
transit

Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

% of total air

arrivals Change in arrivals

2021 2020 2021 % number
London Heathrow 11,440 874%
London Gatwick 729 8,791 25%  24% 1106% 8,062
Southampton 557 3,235 19% 9% 481% 2,678
Liverpool 113 2,700 4% 7% 2289% 2,587
Guernsey 21 2,544 1% 7% | 12014% 2,523
London Luton - 1,356 0% 4% 1,356
Manchester - 1,230 0% 3% 1,230
Birmingham 8 1,103 0% 3% | 13688% 1,095
Bristol 76 1,046 3% 3% 1276%
Glasgow - 984 0% 3%
Exeter - 922 0% 3% 922
East Midlands - 544 0% 2% 544
Malaga - 168 0% 0% _
Rennes 95 82 3% 0% -14% _
Barcelona - 60 0% 0% -
Nantes - 35 0% 0% -
Madeira (Funchal) 146 . 5% 0%  -100% f= 146

Total air routes 2,919 36,240 1141.5% 33,321



Arriving passengers by route - month of November 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Sea routes
% of total

sea arrivals Change in arrivals

2020 2021 % number
Poole 183 1,343 | 35% 42% 634% 491
St Malo 295 863  57% 27% 193% 568
Guernsey - 674 0% 21%
Portsmouth 38 280 7% 9% 661% 251
Visiting Yachtsmen 4 66 1% 2% | 1550%
Total sea routes 520 3,235 522.1% 2,715

Air and Sea combined

share of
arrivals by

air Change in arrivals
2020 2021 % number
Total arrivals (air and sea) 3,439 39,475 85% 92% 1047.9% 36,036




Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2021
Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

London Heathrow

25,769

2021

65,094

arrivals
2020

% of total air

2021

Change in arrivals

% number
153%

London Gatwick 88,210 58,850 43%  20% -33%

Southampton 19,870 23,931 10% 8% 20% 4,061
Manchester 9,065 20,217 4% 7% 123%

Liverpool 17,999 20,212 9% 7% 12%

London Luton 3,282 15,813 2% 5% 382%

Glasgow 5,257 13,983 3% 5% 166% 8,726
Bristol 4,120 12,703 2% 4% 208% 8,583
Birmingham 4,824 12,291 2% 4% 155% 7,467
Guernsey 8,976 7,862 4% 3% -12% - 1,114
Exeter 3,770 6,867 2% 2% 82% 3,097
Belfast International 1,044 6,096 1% 2% 484% 5,052
Newcaste 1,561 5,642 1% 2% 261% 4,081
East Midlands 1,131 5,265 1% 2% 366% 4,134
Leeds Bradford 4,452 0% 1% 4,452
Edinburgh 2,450 3,994 1% 1% 63% 1,544
Madeira (Funchal) 3,435 2,239 2% 1% -35% - 1,196
Palma 342 2,231 0% 1% 552% 1,889
London Stansted 2,174 0% 1% 2,174
London City 2,035 1,631 1% 1% -20% - 404
Durham Tees Valley 85 1,331 0% 0% 1466% 1,246
Aberdeen 1,013 0% 0% 1,013
Humberside 646 0% 0% 646
Malaga 639 0% 0% 639
Rennes 161 504 0% 0% 213% 343
Newquay 499 0% 0% 499
Isle of Man 374 0% 0% 374
Ibiza 318 0% 0% 318
Norwich 294 0% 0% 294
Dublin 95 0% 0% 95
Bastia-Poretta (Corsica) 66 0% 0% 66
Barcelona 60 0% 0% 60
Nantes 35 0% 0% 35
Doncaster Shefield 32 0% 0% 32
Cardiff 815 0% 0% -100% - 815
Tenerife 631 0% 0% -100%

Geneva 459 0% 0% -100%

Paris 148 0% 0% -100% - 148
Grenoble 65 0% 0% -100% - 65
Warsaw 11 0% 0% -100% - 11
Total air routes 205,515 297,453 44.7% 91,938



Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Sea routes

Poole

St Malo
Portsmouth
Guernsey

Visiting Yachtsmen
Granville

Total sea routes

Air and Sea combined

Total arrivals (air and sea)

16,322
3,865
1,570

430
305

39,204

244,719

% of total
sea arrivals

2020

17,957 | 42%

5943 | 10%
3592 | 4%
1,684 | 1%
9% 1%
68,090

2021

26%
9%
5%
2%
0%

share of
arrivals by

air

2020 2021

365,543 84%

81%

Change in arrivals

%
132%
10%
54%
129%
292%
-69%

13.7%

number

1,635
2,078
2,022
1,254

28,886

Change in arrivals

%

49.4%

number

120,824



