# Arriving passengers by route - month of November 2021 Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in

transit

### Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

			% of total air arrivals		Change in arrivals		
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number	
London Heathrow	1,174	11,440	40%	32%	874%	10,266	
London Gatwick	729	8,791	25%	24%	1106%	8,062	
Southampton	557	3,235	19%	9%	481%	2,678	
Liverpool	113	2,700	4%	7%	2289%	2,587	
Guernsey	21	2,544	1%	7%	12014%	2,523	
London Luton	-	1,356	0%	4%		1,356	
Manchester	-	1,230	0%	3%		1,230	
Birmingham	8	1,103	0%	3%	13688%	1,095	
Bristol	76	1,046	3%	3%	1276%	970	
Glasgow	-	984	0%	3%		984	
Exeter	-	922	0%	3%		922	
East Midlands	-	544	0%	2%		544	
Malaga	-	168	0%	0%		168	
Rennes	95	82	3%	0%	-14%	- 13	
Barcelona	-	60	0%	0%		60	
Nantes	-	35	0%	0%		35	
Madeira (Funchal)	146	-	5%	0%	-100%	- 146	

Total air routes

2,919 36,240

33,321

1141.5%

# Arriving passengers by route - month of November 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

#### Sea routes

			% of total sea arrivals		Change in arrivals	
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
Poole	183	1,343	35%	42%	634%	491
St Malo	295	863	57%	27%	193%	568
Guernsey	-	674	0%	21%		674
Portsmouth	38	289	7%	9%	661%	251
Visiting Yachtsmen	4	66	1%	2%	1550%	62
Total sea routes	520	3,235			522.1%	2,715

#### Air and Sea combined

			share of arrivals by air		Change in arrivals	
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
Total arrivals (air and sea)	3,439	39,475	85%	92%	1047.9%	36,036

## Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

#### Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

			% of to arriv		Change in arrivals	
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
London Heathrow	25,769	65,094	13%	22%	153%	39,325
London Gatwick	88,210	58,850	43%	20%	-33%	- 29,360
Southampton	19,870	23,931	10%	8%	20%	4,061
Manchester	9,065	20,217	4%	7%	123%	11,152
Liverpool	17,999	20,212	9%	7%	12%	2,213
London Luton	3,282	15,813	2%	5%	382%	12,531
Glasgow	5,257	13,983	3%	5%	166%	8,726
Bristol	4,120	12,703	2%	4%	208%	8,583
Birmingham	4,824	12,291	2%	4%	155%	7,467
Guernsey	8,976	7,862	4%	3%	-12%	,
Exeter Belfast International	3,770 1,044	6,867 6,096	2% 1%	2% 2%	82% 484%	3,097 5,052
Newcastle	1,044	5,642	1%	2%	261%	4,081
East Midlands	1,131	5,265	1%	2%	366%	4,134
Leeds Bradford	1,101	4,452	0%	1%	00070	4,452
Edinburgh	2,450	3,994	1%	1%	63%	1,544
Madeira (Funchal)	3,435	2,239	2%	1%	-35%	,
Palma	342	2,231	0%	1%	552%	1,889
London Stansted		2,174	0%	1%		2,174
London City	2,035	1,631	1%	1%	-20%	- 404
Durham Tees Valley	85	1,331	0%	0%	1466%	1,246
Aberdeen		1,013	0%	0%		1,013
Humberside		646	0%	0%		646
Malaga		639	0%	0%		639
Rennes	161	504	0%	0%	213%	343
Newquay		499	0%	0%		499
Isle of Man		374	0%	0%		374
lbiza		318	0%	0%		318
Norwich		294	0%	0%		294
Dublin		95	0%	0%		95
Bastia-Poretta (Corsica)		66	0%	0%		66
Barcelona	_	60	0%	0%		60
Nantes	_	35	0%	0%		35
Doncaster Sheffield		32	0%	0%		32
Cardiff	815	-	0%	0%	-100%	
Tenerife	631		0%	0%	-100%	- 631
	459	-	0%		-100%	
Geneva		-		0%		- 459
Paris	148	-	0%	0%	-100%	
Grenoble	65	-	0%	0%	-100%	
Warsaw	11	-	0%	0%	-100%	- 11
Total air routes	205,515	297,453			44.7%	91,938

## Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

#### Sea routes

				total rrivals	Change in arrivals	
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
Poole	16,712	38,820	43%	57%	132%	22,108
St Malo	16,322	17,957	42%	26%	10%	1,635
Portsmouth	3,865	5,943	10%	9%	54%	2,078
Guernsey	1,570	3,592	4%	5%	129%	2,022
Visiting Yachtsmen	430	1,684	1%	2%	292%	1,254
Granville	305	94	1%	0%	-69%	- 211
	· · ·					
Total sea routes	39,204	68,090			73.7%	28,886

Air and Sea combined

			share of arrivals by air		Change in arrivals	
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
Total arrivals (air and sea)	244,719	365,543	84%	81%	49.4%	120,824